200/2007
261/2007
49/2008
226/2007
160/2008
282/2008
26/2008
311/2008
301/2008
297/2008
131/2007
362/2006
303/2008
160/2007
81/2007
83/2007
350/2006
218/2006
161/2008
191/2008
1/2007
109/2007
107/2007
318/2008
208/2008
277/2008
111/2007
295/2008
191/2007
203/2007
170/2007
221/2008
176/2008
228/2008
190/2006
192/2006
179/2008
55/2006
217/2008
81/2006
103/2008
238/2007
51/2007
193/2008

156/2011
245/2010

Bennuajesuh, PaHko
Bepap, Mapko
bjenuh, paraHa
BborpaHosuh, Cy3aHa
Bpajosuh, OywaHka
Bybowa, Mapuja
"aBpunosuh, Mapuja
Majuh, Munena
Mmasalukn, JeneHa
Haengosuh, CaHgpa
[Oparojnosun, MNMeTtap
howwh, AdywaH
3nokac, Munowu
MBaHoBuh, HeBeHa
MBuh, JoBaHa
WpwnyaHuH, Camna
JosaHoBuh, NopaaHa
JoBaHoBuh, HeBeHka
Kepekels, MapTuHa
Nanuesnh, Munuua
Jlanuesuh, Munowu
Jlykosuh, [dapko
Jlykosuh, TujaHa
Mapkosuh, JaHuua
Mapkosuh, KatapuHa
Mapkosuh, Muporby6o
Mwjajnosuh, Munexa
MunaauHosuh, NBaHa
MwuTtuh, CnobogaH
Hewmwh, HaTawa
Hwukonuh, Muwa
HosutoBuh, Hatawa
Maenuuyeswuh, Camwa
Maenosuh, JeneHa
Masnosuh, Munuua
Mpomuuah, AnekcaHgap
Papguh, JeneHa
Paposuh, Haha
Crojkosuh, Munowu
Tapgwuh, BojaHa
Tepauh, Mapuja
Tuwma, JeneHa
Tpmuuh, Bnaroje
LinHrapcku, JoBaHa

Anekcuh, BaHa
BankoBuh, Munena

2n6
2na
2na
2n6
2n6
2n6
2n6
2na
2na
2na
2na
2na
2na
2n6
2na
2na
2n6
2na
2na
2na
2na
2na
2na
2n6
2n6
2na
2na
2na
2na
2na
2na
2na
2n6
2n6
2n6
2n6
2na
2na
2na
2na
2na
2n6
2na
2na

2no6
2na

11,5
10

12,5

8,5
10

6,5

o o,



144/2011 BorgaHoBuh, HeHaa 2n6 3 /
235/2011 BbowkoBuh, Awa 2na 9,5 /
227/2011 Bygumuposuh, CtedaH 2na / /
176/2009 Besmap, HukonuHa 2n6 9 1
259/2009 Bwpojesuh, JeneHa 2na 4 /
89/2009 Bnajuuh, Munuua 2na 0 7
148/2011 BojuHosuh, Mapwja 2n6 / /
54/2011 ByjacuH, Teogopa 2n6 6,5 0
164/2011 Byjuuuh, Mapuja 2n6 14,5 10
290/2011 BykomaHosuh, Munuua 2n6 14 /
222/2011 Tojruh, Tamapa 2na 10 /
246/2011 pab, Munana 2n6 13,5 22
293/2011 T'paoBau, HeBeHa 2na 6,5 /
124/2010 Tlpkosuh, BojaHa 2n6 / /
106/2011 [Oenubawwh, Mapko 2n6 0 /
49/2011 [Hdenwuh, Jenena 2na 10 12
189/2009 [ecnoTtosuh, OparaHa 2na 13 /
206/2009 [Oparaw, CumoHuga 2n6 4 5
235/2010 Oysnsak, KpuctuHa 2na 10 /
394/2012 Bhokosuh, KatapuHa 2n6 7 /
408/2012 hophesuh, MnahaH 2n6 6,5 16
238/2011 >XmneaHosuh, Munuvua 2n6 5 12
257/2011 >KusojuHosuh, Munuua 2na 6 0
43/2011 WBaHoBuh, Tama 2na 15 15
274/2010 Wekosuh, [dejaHa 2n6 13,5 /
234/2010 Wekosuh, MnageH 2na 3 /
266/2011 Wnuh, JeneHa 2n6 11,5 /
202/2009 Jenwuh, NopaH 2n6 / /
134/2011 Jososuh, JeneHa 2n6 9,5 0
32/2011 Jypuh, Hemara 2n6 10 0
103/2011 Kanguh, Jenexa 2na 2 0
101/2011 Kapyoswuh, AnekcaHgpa 2na 4,5 /
204/2011 Kecuh, Munuua 2n6 / /
335/2011 Koposwuh, lNMeTap 2na 14,5 0
20/2011  Kprosuh, Muxauno 2n6 14,5 30
210/2009 Kpctuh, Hemana 2n6 0,5 /
218/2009 Iakvh, OujaHa 2n6 / 3
81/2009 Jleypap, TuHa 2na 7 /
217/2010 Jlyketwnh, MBaH 2na / /
389/2012 Manewesuh, Munuua 2na 5 0
213/2009 MapwuHkoBuh, Jlaga 2na 6 0
239/2011 Mapkosuh, JoBaHa 2na / /
87/2010 MwujaTtoBuh, Mapwuja 2na 25 8
269/2011 MwuneHkosuh, JynujaHa 2na 12 /
118/2010 MwunuBojeswh, J1lasap 2n6 5 0
342/2011 Mwunusojesuh, CaHapa 2n6 5 0
223/2011 MwnosaHoBuh, MuneHa 2na 13 5
302/2009 MwunocaerbeBuh, >Kerbko 2n6 / /
169/2011 MwunocasrseBuh, Jlazap 2na 13 6
116/2009 Mwunoweswuh, AnekcaHgpa 2n6 5 /
52/2011 Hactuh, Henan 2n6 55 /




196/2010 Heperskosuh, Mapuja 2n6 1,5 /
94/2009 Hwukonuh, Munuua 2n6 3,5 0
197/2011 Hoeosuh, HuHa 2na 1 /
60/2010 [MaBnosuh, MBaHa 2n6 0 /
34/2011 Maenoswuh, JeneHa 2n6 8,5 12
222/2010 Masnosuh, Mapwja 2n6 5 /
130/2010 TMaenosuh, MNeTap 2n6 9,5 0
94/2011 TManuh, Munuua 2n6 7,5 8
264/2010 MManwuh, MeTap 2n6 2,5 /
173/2010 TNonoswuh, KpnctuHa 2na 10 /
109/2011 Tlonoswuh, Mupka 2na 5 /
255/2009 lMonosuh, Cy3aHa 2na / /
277/2010 Tocaerbak, JeneHa 2na / /
142/2011 Pagwuh, Tamapa 2n6 55 8
78/2010 Paposuh, JeneHa 2n6 4 8
72/2010 Papojesuh, OywaH 2n6 5,5 /
113/2010 Caswh, bojaH 2na 15 /
206/2010 Casuh, Munuua 2n6 10 3
108/2011 Cesuh, Mapuja 2n6 14,5 /
369/2011 Cnacuh, Pagmuna 2na 8 0
23/2010 Cnacojesuh, MupjaHa 2na 8 0
134/2010 Ctankosuh, Munow 2n6 0 /
123/2011 CtankoBuh, MnaageH 2na 9,5 22
115/2009 CteaHoBuh, Carba 2na 12 /
94/2010 CrojaHoBuh, VBaH 2n6 55 /
225/2011 CrojaHosuh, JeneHa 2na 10 /
27/2011 CrojaHoBuh, Cawa 2na 6,5 11
80/2011 Tewwh, Tamapa 2n6 5 4
29/2011 Topoposuh, [dejaHa 2na 4 12
164/2009 Tomwuh, JeneHa 2n6 / /
391/2012 Tomwuh, Mapuja 2n6 5 /
273/2009 Thwupuh, bpaHka 2na 15 /
128/2009 Thupwuh, Hukona 2n6 0 /
47/2009 Thocuh, JoBaHa 2na 13 15
130/2011 ®ununosuh, AHgpujaHa 2n6 10 /
283/2009 Yaswuh, MBaH 2na 2 /
62/2011 Yeko, Cama 2na 14 /
312/2011 Wyrbaruh, QywaH 2n6 5 4
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